REFUGE DNOW 2024 SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15

7:00 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
11:15 pm

SATURDAY, MARCH 16

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm

SUNDAY, MARCH 17

8:30 am
9:00 am

10:15 am
11:15am

Youth arrive at host homes.

Large Group at FBC (Refuge Youth Room)
Underground Church

Depart for Host Homes

Breakfast at Host Homes

Small Group Devotional Time @ Host Homes
Depart for Refuge Youth Room

Various Service Projects

Lunch at FBC (Fellowship Hall)

Mission Trip Reveal Game

Small Group Free Time

Supper at Church

Large Group at FBC (Refuge Youth Room)
Small Groups at FBC

Depart for Host Homes

Arrive at FBC Gym to unload luggage

Worship (Sanctuary) Wear DNOW shirts. Group
photo afterwards.

Final Session (Breakfast in Youth Room)
Weekend ends



