REFUGE DNOW 2024 SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, MARCH 15

/:00 pm	Youth arrive at host homes.
8:15 pm	Large Group at FBC (Refuge Youth Room)
0.00	

9:30 pm Underground Church 11:15 pm Depart for Host Homes

SATURDAY, MARCH 16

8:30 am	Breakfast at Host Homes
9:00 am	Small Group Devotional Time @ Host Homes
9:45 am	Depart for Refuge Youth Room
10:00 am	Various Service Projects
12:00 pm	Lunch at FBC (Fellowship Hall)
1:00 pm	Mission Trip Reveal Game
3:00 pm	Small Group Free Time
6:00 pm	Supper at Church
7:00 pm	Large Group at FBC (Refuge Youth Room)
8:30 pm	Small Groups at FBC
9:30 pm	Depart for Host Homes

SUNDAY, MARCH 17

8:30 am	Arrive at FBC Gym to unload luggage
9:00 am	Worship (Sanctuary) Wear DNOW shirts. Group
	photo afterwards.
10:15 am	Final Session (Breakfast in Youth Room)
11·15 am	Weekend ends